Contract Name

UTILITY REPLACEMENT WITH RESURFACING 2012

Change Order Description

Trench Patch bid item missing from Water Utility Account.
Extra 4" fitting needed to connect an exiosting service.

Date 2/7/2013
Change Order No. [o{0]
Contract No. 6809
Project No. 53W1312
Change Order Project No. 53W1312

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

EW01-58273-346475-00-53W 1312

AR Y
Contractor SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202
MIDDLETON, W1 53562
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
Item No, {Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B [Total
Utility Trench Patch Type 1l 44.00 LF 50.00 B 2,200.00
Extra 4" Fittings 1.00 EA 505.00 B 505,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 2,705.00
The Original Contract Total 754,897.30
Sum of previous Change Orders 25,667.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 783,269.30
This Contract is a: I Calendar Days |~ Working Days [~ Completion Date
Orliginal Contract Time/Completion Date August 24, 2012
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change orders 0
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order August 24, 2012
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order August 24, 2012

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Contractor s Accgptance

L CANAN
Tile Ty Ond
Date IE

City's Approval (see reverse side for instry

Construction Inspector

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

ctions) Date
; \[9-/0 Km\w AT 215-1%
( 1 A D L/
SN 2//3/13
S = N S— ENSESIE:
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker 314
Mike Dailey VRE = [z [160 f
2-21-[2 (D

‘Brander-Behsing
Chase © Breve




